May 18 2024 (08:17)

India Rail Info

Varanasi - Ahmedabad Sabarmati Special Fare Special/09168X - COVR - WR
RTA/Ruthiyai Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
13h 43m - 681 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon,Wed, Fri,Sat
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10 |RDL
11 |DYD
12 |BBK
13 |LKO
14 |ON
15 |CNB
16 |PHN
17 |KPI
18 |ORAI
19 |VGL
20 |TBT
21 |LAR
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41 |cvI
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44 |MAN
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Station Name

Varanasi Junction
Jaunpur junction
Shahganj Junction
Malipur

Akbarpur Junction
GoshainGanj
Ayodhya Dham junction
Faizabad Junction
Sohawal

Rudauli

Daryabad
Barabanki Junction
Lucknow Charbagh NR
Unnao Junction
Kanpur Central
Pokhrayan

Kalpi

Orai

VGL Jhansi Junction
Talbahat

Lalitpur Junction
Bina Junction
Mungaoli
Pipraigaon

Ashok Nagar

Guna Junction
Ruthiyai Junction
Kumbhraj
Chachaura Binaganj
Biyavra Rajgarh
Pachor Road
Maksi Junction
Tarana Road
Ujjain Junction
Nagda Junction
Khachrod

Ratlam Junction
Meghnagar
Dahod

Godhra Junction
Chhayapuri
Anand Junction
Nadiad Junction
Maninagar

Ahmedabad Junction

May 18 2024 (08:17)
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